
Collin College – FISD Summer 2025

Courses held Online – Summer I

Held At Course ID Course Title
Online ARTS 1301 Art Appreciation
Online ECON 2302 Principles of Microeconomics
Online GOVT 2305 Federal Government
Online GOVT 2306 Texas Government
Online SOCI 1301 Intro to Sociology
Online SPCH 1311 Intro to Speech Communications

Courses held Online – Summer II

Held At Course ID Course Title
Online ARTS 1301 Art Appreciation
Online ECON 2302 Principles of Microeconomics
Online EDUC 1300 Learning Framework
Online GOVT 2305 Federal Government
Online SOCI 1301 Intro to Sociology
Online SPCH 1311 Intro to Speech Communications

Dates to Remember:
Payment deadline: April 30, 2025
Summer 1: June 9-July 10, 2025
Summer 2: July 14- Aug 12, 2025



For further information, contact the Collin College Counselor for your campus.

Cher’ron Jones
College and Career Counselor – Liberty & Emerson
Jonesch@friscoisd.org

Andrea Diaz
College and Career Counselor – Lebanon Trail & Centennial
Diazan@friscoisd.org

Angelica Kelly
College and Career Counselor – Frisco & Reedy
Kellyan@friscoisd.org

Calvin Allison
College and Career Counselor – Lone Star & Panther Creek
Allisonca@friscoisd.org

Makayla Millbrook
College and Career Counselor – Memorial & Wakeland
Millbrookm@friscoisd.org

Rebecca Falola
College and Career Counselor - Heritage & Independence
falolar@friscoisd.org

Students will only be registered in designated ISD Dual Credit
Courses

Designated dual credit courses are held online, asynchronously.

ALL holds/action items must be cleared prior to registration.
*Ensure your classes are paid for by the payment deadline to avoid being dropped for
non-payment.

Payment Instructions
1. Log into collin.onelogin.com and click on the Workday tile.
2. Click on Financials Hub
3. Suggested Links
4. Transact Payment
5. Make a Payment
6. Check box of correct term
7. Checkout
8. Enter financial information
9. Continue
10. Verify correct information
11. Pay
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